Pedoc Power Solutions
Specifications
Power Pedestal, 5x5 Hinge Top with Integral Base
Surface Mount
Notes:
All device mounting plates are not
recommended for 90 degree or angled
plugs.

-154 (50/60A Straight Blade)
-176 (30/50A Turn Lock)
1-gang, 1-gang dividedPart Numbering Guide
5P 18 -C -HT -G -140
(always) 18” Coated Blank (always) Gray 15/20A GFCI
Example:
5P18-C-HT-G-140: 5x5 pad mount, 18” high, powder coated, hinge top, gray, 15/20A GFCI device plate
Black (B)
Gray (G)
Bronze (BRZ)
Green (GN)
Brown (BR)
Custom (CSTM)
Brushed Finish (SS)
Finishes
Page 2
Specifications 5x5, Hinged Cover, Surface Mount – Jan 2024
Notes:
All device mounting plates are not recommended for 90
degree or angled plugs.
See last page for dimensional details.
15/20A GFCI & 30A
(144)
Pedoc Power Solutions
Device Mounting Plates
Power Pedestal, 5x5 Hinge Top with Integral Base
Surface Mount
U.S.A. manufactured and 100% U.S.A. sales and tech support.
www.pedocpower.com | info@pedocpower.com | (888) 518-0330
Page 3
Specifications 5x5, Hinged Cover, Surface Mount – Jan 2024
Dimensional Details
50/60A: Straight Blade
(154)
Dual 30A
(138)
15/20A GFCI
(140)
30/50A Turn Lock
(176 )
Typical Dimensions
Notes:
Hole dimensions are center
to center. All device
mounting plates are not
recommended for 90
degree or angled plugs.
30A
(142)
15/20A GFCI & 30A
(144)
30/50A